
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Be lgium 
Meet=KVV indoor Cadetten en Scholieren 
Location=Gent, Topsporthal De Blaarmeersen 
Date=23/01/2011 Time=17:44:02 
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   w ww.timetronics.be 
MeetManager software version = 2008j 
 
verspringen Sch  Men  Time :10:11 
Heat:1  
 1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  6.65    
 2 2613 Brusselaers Thomas        94 DCLA  6.47    
 3 2674 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  6.21    
 4 2690 Willem Ben                94 LIER  6.12    
 5 2808 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   6.05    
 6 3017 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  6.02    
 7 2971 Eloot Bram                95 VS    6.02    
 8 2975 Timbremont Pieter Jan     95 VS    5.83    
 9 3107 Stockmans Jo              95 ADD   5.49    
 10 3065 De Wilde Sander           94 LEBB  5.41    
 
hoogspringen Cad  Men  Time :10:44 
Heat:1  
 1 932 Cools Lucas               96 DALO  1.68    
 2 728 Claes Mathieu             96 ACW   1.66    
 2 1504 Eze Denzel                97 ACW   1.66    
 4 736 Delecluse Floris          97 DCLA  1.61    
 5 839 Van De Sande Alessandro   97 OB    1.55    
 6 1024 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    1.55    
 7 1231 Engelen Jef               96 ACHL  1.50    
  1113 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  NM       
 
polsstokspringen Cad  V  Time :11:16 
Heat:1  
 1 898 Vincke Magalie            96 HAMM  2.90    
 2 1176 Hessel Danielle           97 AVR   2.80    
 3 1017 Van Loo Nette             97 AVLO  2.80    
 4 751 Meyvaert Carlien          97 DCLA  2.70    
 5 1150 Chaoui Nora               97 LYRA  2.70    
 6 1437 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  2.50    
 7 1493 Maes Maja                 96 AVT   2.50    
 8 1276 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  2.50    
 9 737 Van hansewyck Nell        97 VAC   2.30    
  1765 Timmers Hanne             96 AVT   NM       
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad  Men  Time :10:38 
Heat:1  
 1 1476 Timmermans Gilles         96 ACA   13.82    
 2 679 Janssen Robbe             97 ARAC  13.10    
 3 953 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  12.46    
 4 1344 Verbrugghe Seppe          96 RCT   12.28    
 5 731 Daems Jonas               96 DCLA  12.02    
 6 995 De Roeck Thomas           97 VMOL  11.30    
 7 799 Vercauteren Jari          96 AVKA  11.20    
 8 1165 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    11.10    
 9 901 Bruwaert Jakob            97 AVMO  10.84    
 10 808 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  10.36    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :13:09 
Heat:1  
 1 1430 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  9.12   Q  
 2 1203 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  9.39   q  
 3 1070 Horemans Annelies         97 ACBR  9.55   q  
 4 1200 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  9.61    
 5 1159 Chody Maren               96 ACHL  9.78    
 6 737 Van hansewyck Nell        97 VAC   9.86    
 7 1312 Smets Ibich               97 AVZK  10.11    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :13:09 
Heat:2  
 1 1581 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   9.25   Q  
 2 1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   9.32   q  
 3 1037 Hooybergs Kaat            97 VMOL  9.44   q  
 4 832 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  9.70    
 5 980 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  9.81    
 6 1124 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  9.83    
 7 1483 Strubbe Celesta           97 OB    9.90    
 8 1064 Michiels Lena             97 WIBO  10.57    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :13:09 
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Heat:3  
 1 772 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  9.28   Q 
 2 956 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  9.41   q 
 3 1127 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  9.69    
 4 991 Degreve Robin             97 OEH   9.71    
 5 1419 Bruggen Anne              97 ATLA  9.99    
 6 740 Lammens Britt             96 VAC   10.24    
 7 1163 Van Der Auwera Anouchka   97 ACHL  10.49    
  939 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  DNF       
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:48 
Heat:1  
 1 2839 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA  8.63   Q  
 2 2993 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    9.21   q  
 3 2727 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  9.38   q  
 4 3109 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   9.79    
 5 2972 Van Hal Shauni            95 ACHL  10.10    
  2715 Nijsten Chelsey           94 GENK  DIS       
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:48 
Heat:2  
 1 2750 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  9.00   Q  
 2 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  9.25   q  
 3 2713 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  9.47    
 4 2730 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  9.60    
 5 2811 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  9.89    
 6 2729 Herweyers Laure           95 AVKA  10.05    
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:48 
Heat:3  
 1 3048 Balatova Adina*           95 AZW   9.18   Q  
 2 3131 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    9.37   q  
 3 3001 De Cremer Laura           94 VS    9.45   q  
 4 3108 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   9.67    
 5 2892 Declerck Leonie           95 AVMO  10.22    
 6 2977 Debersaques Sarah         94 STAX  10.55    
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :11:12 
Heat:1  
 1 1048 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   8.54   Q  
 2 711 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   9.28   q 
 3 1279 Faut Sander               97 DAC   10.75    
 4 1091 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  10.76    
  1516 Smismans Robin            96 OEH   DIS       
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :11:12 
Heat:2  
 1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  8.67   Q  
 2 1168 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    9.45   q  
 3 704 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   9.69   q 
 4 1170 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   9.93    
 5 1141 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   10.86    
 6 941 Geerts Robbe              97 ROBA  12.28    
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :11:12 
Heat:3  
 1 960 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   8.90   Q 
 2 904 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  9.72   q 
 3 943 Mertens Elias             96 ROBA  9.75   q 
 4 979 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  10.96    
 5 1024 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    11.22    
 6 1186 Goossens Robin            97 AVLO  11.83    
  1382 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  DIS       
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :11:13 
Heat:1  
 1 2700 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    8.14   Q  
 2 2919 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  8.63   q  
 3 2555 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  8.72   q  
 4 2771 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  8.73   q  
 5 2758 Bral Francis              94 AVMO  9.30    
 6 2849 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  9.31    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :11:13 
Heat:2  
 1 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   8.39   Q  
 2 3312 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  8.66   q  
 3 2923 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  8.77   q  
 4 3017 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  8.94    
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 5 3202 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  9.56    
 6 2860 Van Den Abeele Nils       95 AVLO  9.88    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :11:13 
Heat:3  
 1 3120 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  8.46   Q  
 2 2673 Cosaert Sebastiaan        94 AVKA  9.09    
 3 2664 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   9.26    
 4 2989 Depoortere Tuur           94 FLAC  9.63    
  2770 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  DIS       
  2788 Sonck Victor              95 AVLO  DIS       
 
verspringen Sch  V  Time :11:18 
Heat:1  
 1 2839 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA  5.81    
 2 3323 Velghe Karlien            94 DCLA  5.66    
 3 2621 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  5.54    
 4 3260 Paulissen Nel             95 AVT   5.43    
 5 2909 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  5.34    
 6 2730 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  5.28    
 7 2991 Lambrechts Jana           95 VS    5.23    
 8 3002 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    5.17    
 9 3130 Pieroni Laura             94 LOOI  4.95    
 10 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   4.73    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :11:36 
Heat:1  
 0 1247 De Clerck Silke           96 VOLH  8.20   q  
 1 1521 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  8.06   q  
 3 1589 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  8.28    
 4 951 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  8.59    
 5 1273 Hauben Lotte              96 ATLA  8.63    
 6 1752 Soetens Louise            97 OLSE  8.72    
 7 1483 Strubbe Celesta           97 OB    8.76    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :11:36 
Heat:2  
 1 727 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   8.12   q 
 2 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  8.15   q  
 3 1345 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  8.28    
 4 1159 Chody Maren               96 ACHL  8.60    
 5 978 Roskams Bente             97 ROBA  8.63    
 6 885 Achten Helena             97 RCG   8.75    
 7 1030 Verreydt Elise            96 VMOL  8.78    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :11:36 
Heat:3  
 1 1086 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   8.11   q  
 2 789 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  8.23   q 
 3 812 Couvreur Fauve            96 HCO   8.41    
 4 758 Van Gerven Olivia         96 DCLA  8.43    
 5 1590 Lanslots Kato             96 ACHL  8.58    
 6 652 De Clercq Bowen           97 LAT   8.69    
 7 1548 Demeyer Laurien           96 AZW   8.73    
 8 657 De Roover Justine         97 ZELE  8.87    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :11:36 
Heat:4  
 1 1226 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  8.13   q  
 2 1490 Daniels Kolien            96 AVT   8.28    
 3 1056 Ulrichts Laura            97 ATLA  8.45    
 4 1360 Decock Jutta              96 AVR   8.53    
 5 876 Devloo Esther             97 FLAC  8.78    
 6 1028 Prenen Fran               96 VMOL  8.79    
 7 1153 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  8.96    
  653 Croket Stephanie          96 LAT   DIS       
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :11:36 
Heat:5  
 1 1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   8.21   q  
 2 1001 Duyck Charlotte           97 DEIN  8.27    
 3 1129 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  8.31    
 4 703 Daems Olivia              97 AVZK  8.65    
 5 1054 Paesen Inge               96 SACN  8.80    
 6 1276 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  8.92    
 7 1171 Jacops Bieke              97 ACHL  8.94    
  806 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97 LOOI  DNS       
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:37 
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Heat:1  
 0 2720 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  8.16   q  
 1 3000 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.80   q  
 3 2937 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  8.18    
 4 3332 Vanherpe Els              94 AVR   8.38    
 5 2834 Acke Britt                95 OLSE  8.50    
 6 3167 Declercq Hanne            94 DCLA  8.66    
 7 3090 Owusu Dyllis              94 RCG   8.69    
 8 3169 De La Mane Marie          95 KAAG  8.98    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:37 
Heat:2  
 1 3278 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   7.79   q  
 2 3189 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   8.11   q  
 3 3100 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   8.21    
 4 3217 Boute Zoe                 95 HAC   8.45    
 5 2963 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA  8.46    
 6 2808 Mortier Joke              95 KAAG  8.48    
 7 3002 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    8.53    
 8 3134 Abdelhadji Oumaima        95 MAC   9.00    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:37 
Heat:3  
 0 2689 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA  7.88   q  
 2 2654 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   8.13   q  
 3 2783 Vrancken Kelly            94 HCO   8.23    
 4 3083 Bogaert Annelies          95 KAAG  8.34    
 5 2711 Verbruggen Lise           94 SPBO  8.44    
 6 2892 Declerck Leonie           95 AVMO  8.53    
 7 2611 Peeters Linde             94 DUFF  8.78    
 8 2917 Vreys Larissa             95 LOOI  8.93    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:37 
Heat:4  
 1 3024 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  8.07   q  
 2 3097 Peeters Marlies           94 KAAG  8.17    
 3 2713 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  8.31    
 4 2657 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   8.38    
 5 2810 Gaethofs Stephanie        95 AVMO  8.46    
 6 2978 Sterckx Liesa             94 RCT   8.78    
 7 3073 Timmermans Lise           95 DCLA  8.90    
  3131 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    DNF       
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:37 
Heat:5  
 1 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   8.04   q  
 2 3156 De Roissart Jolien        94 DEIN  8.21    
 3 2993 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    8.30    
 4 2763 Lamproye Jana             95 ROBA  8.33    
 5 2803 Goossens Lies             95 KAAG  8.51    
 6 2970 Van De Walle Marie        94 ACHL  8.62    
 7 2814 Degrijse Sofie            94 AVMO  8.62    
 8 2982 Peeters Karen             94 ZWAT  8.71    
 
polsstokspringen Sch  V  Time :12:56 
Heat:1  
 1 3319 De Vocht Elien            95 AVZK  3.35    
 2 3035 Claessens Eline           94 HAMM  3.35    
 3 2605 Yvergneaux Charlotte      94 ZELE  3.15    
 4 3241 Laing Brittany            94 AVT   3.15    
 5 2741 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   3.15    
 6 2808 Mortier Joke              95 KAAG  3.00    
 7 2652 Lavaert Sigrid            95 AZW   2.90    
 8 2954 Saisema Fai*              94 ACHL  2.70    
 9 2736 Jacobs Sandra             95 LOOI  2.50    
  2899 Van Eyndhoven Els         95 ABES  NM       
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:1  
 1 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  7.55   q  
 2 1392 Van Oost Ewout            96 ACW   7.90    
 3 705 Le Roy Kristof            97 AZW   8.02    
 4 1349 Fagniart Dries            96 RCT   8.16    
 5 1226 Vanbesien Alfons          97 FLAC  8.25    
 6 872 Decaestecker Jolan        96 RCG   8.50    
 7 841 Bonte Pieterjan           97 OB    8.52    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:2  
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 1 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  7.63   q  
 2 1387 Vandevyvere Midas         96 FLAC  7.91    
 3 1270 Ryckaert Jakob            96 AVLO  8.00    
 4 1100 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  8.07    
 5 1252 Steels Mathys             96 ACW   8.17    
 6 979 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  8.46    
 7 780 Loyens Dennis             97 ATLA  8.56    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:3  
 1 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  7.66   q 
 2 1294 Verdonck Simon            96 MACW  7.92    
 3 969 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    7.94    
 4 1401 Wuyts Jochem              96 LYRA  8.20    
 5 998 Van Heesvelde Dries       97 KAAG  8.24    
 6 1139 Leys Mathias              96 VOLH  8.53    
 7 840 Willem Ward               97 OB    8.68    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:4  
 0 933 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  7.79   q 
 2 889 Van Campen Elias          96 ASVO  7.89    
 3 1113 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  7.97    
 4 1382 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  7.99    
 5 1002 Bijnens Niels             97 ATLA  8.10    
 6 1435 Janssens Kamiel           96 SGOL  8.39    
 7 1400 Van Hoye Joris            96 LYRA  8.81    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:5  
 1 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   7.78   q  
 2 1064 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  7.79   q  
 3 1324 Vancampenhout Ignace      96 VAC   8.07    
 4 654 De Wilde Kevin            96 ZELE  8.18    
 5 737 Demeulemeester Tom        96 DCLA  8.23    
 6 774 Hagen Michiel             96 ARAC  8.29    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:37 
Heat:6  
 1 897 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   7.81   q 
 2 685 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  7.84   q 
 3 749 Vander Kuylen Christiaan  96 DCLA  8.17    
 4 1614 Ben Ali Farouk            97 STAX  8.22    
 5 1198 Temmerman Nils            97 RCG   8.45    
 6 1279 Faut Sander               97 DAC   8.63    
 7 720 Staessens Simo            97 VAC   9.26    
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad  V  Time :12:47 
Heat:1  
 1 1345 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  12.99    
 2 822 Vanden Eynde Joyce        97 MAC   11.29    
 3 1536 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   11.27    
 4 747 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  10.94    
 5 1395 Van Loon Jolien           97 ACBR  10.61    
 6 783 Efonye Ashley             96 ATLA  10.51    
 7 1268 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   10.38    
 8 1252 Zegers Kato               97 ACHL  10.09    
 9 1424 Nicolaers Lore            97 ADD   9.64    
 10 1199 Van Lancker Jana          96 VS    9.62    
 
hoogspringen Cad  V  Time :12:47 
Heat:1  
 1 793 Smeyers Laura             97 RAM   1.61    
 2 1135 Van Doninck Eline         97 ACBR  1.61    
 3 751 Meyvaert Carlien          97 DCLA  1.59    
 4 736 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   1.59    
 5 1203 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  1.53    
 6 980 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  1.53    
 6 1054 Paesen Inge               96 SACN  1.53    
 8 1683 Janssens Iris             96 ACHL  1.50    
 9 939 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  1.50    
 9 1200 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  1.50    
 11 734 Vandenhove Lore           97 AVZK  1.45    
 
verspringen Cad  Men  Time :12:47 
Heat:1  
 1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  6.35    
 2 1149 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    5.69    
 3 731 Daems Jonas               96 DCLA  5.58    
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 4 1239 Van Gool Pieter           96 VMOL  5.51    
 5 1089 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  5.45    
 6 708 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   5.32    
 7 710 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   5.23    
 8 1252 Steels Mathys             96 ACW   5.16    
 9 779 Castermans Martijn        96 ATLA  5.09    
 10 1392 Van Oost Ewout            96 ACW   4.91    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :12:00 
Heat:1  
 1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  7.17   q  
 2 2749 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  7.47    
 3 2675 Champeaux Christophe      94 LEBB  7.60    
 4 3107 Stockmans Jo              95 ADD   7.75    
 5 2731 Vanbekbergen Laurenz      95 RCG   7.79    
 6 3252 Lumbala Regis             95 DCLA  7.79    
 7 2982 Remmery Jelle             94 VS    7.96    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :12:00 
Heat:2  
 1 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   7.28   q  
 2 2748 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  7.37   q  
 3 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  7.51    
 4 3245 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   7.59    
 5 2975 Timbremont Pieter Jan     95 VS    7.64    
 6 2725 Achten Leander            95 RCG   7.83    
 7 2913 Baker Eli                 95 KAAG  7.94    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :12:00 
Heat:3  
 1 3118 Sortino Jeremi            94 ABES  7.23   q  
 2 2613 Brusselaers Thomas        94 DCLA  7.26   q  
 3 2690 Willem Ben                94 LIER  7.48    
 4 2919 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  7.49    
 5 2619 Miermans Toon             95 AVT   7.86    
 6 2664 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   7.88    
 7 2943 Horemans Tobi             95 ACHL  8.01    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :12:00 
Heat:4  
 1 2691 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    7.34   q  
 2 3312 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  7.39   q  
 3 2808 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   7.54    
 4 2604 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   7.64    
 5 2722 Verbanck Arne             95 HCO   7.70    
 6 3049 Remacle Bjorn             95 DCLA  7.72    
 7 3306 Hendrickx Stijn           94 DCLA  7.98    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :12:00 
Heat:5  
 1 2657 David Dries               95 HCO   7.35   q  
 2 3187 Kapeta Kapeta Mael        94 DCLA  7.40    
 3 2957 Speetjens Bram            94 ZWAT  7.57    
 4 2634 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   7.67    
 5 2598 Roelants David            94 AZW   7.78    
  2662 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO   DIS       
 
verspringen Cad  V  Time :13:09 
Heat:1  
 1 1521 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  5.51    
 2 838 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  5.38    
 3 1581 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   5.24    
 4 1187 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    5.20    
 5 1536 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   5.18    
 6 1129 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  5.10    
 7 1247 De Clerck Silke           96 VOLH  5.05    
 8 1124 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  4.74    
 9 847 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  4.70    
 10 1508 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   4.51    
 11 898 Vincke Magalie            96 HAMM  4.50    
 12 1196 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    3.93    
 
polsstokspringen Cad  Men  Time :14:55 
Heat:1  
 1 997 Vermeylen Matthias        96 VMOL  3.50    
 2 1089 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  3.40    
 3 1400 Van Hoye Joris            96 LYRA  3.10    
 4 704 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   2.90    
 4 707 Christiaens Pieter        97 AZW   2.90    
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 6 999 Deschuytter Kobe          97 KAAG  2.90    
 7 943 Mertens Elias             96 ROBA  2.90    
 8 1091 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  2.70    
  992 Swinnen Jef               96 VMOL  NM       
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :13:35 
Heat:1  
 1 1430 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  9.00    
 2 772 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  9.16    
 3 1581 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   9.24    
 4 1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   9.34    
 5 1203 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  9.38    
 6 1037 Hooybergs Kaat            97 VMOL  9.39    
 7 956 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  9.49    
 8 1070 Horemans Annelies         97 ACBR  9.56    
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :13:35 
Heat:1  
 1 2839 Lindemans Marjolein       94 ROBA  8.51    
 2 2750 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  8.89    
 3 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  9.22    
 4 3048 Balatova Adina*           95 AZW   9.23    
 5 2993 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    9.26    
 6 3131 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    9.38    
 7 2727 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  9.49    
 8 3001 De Cremer Laura           94 VS    9.58    
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :13:35 
Heat:1  
 1 1048 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   8.40    
 2 1330 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  8.46    
 3 960 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   8.91    
 4 711 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   9.25    
 5 1168 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    9.35    
 6 704 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   9.38    
 7 943 Mertens Elias             96 ROBA  9.57    
 8 904 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  9.77    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :13:36 
Heat:1  
 1 2700 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    8.10    
 2 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   8.38    
 3 2919 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  8.43    
 4 3120 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  8.47    
 5 2923 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  8.64    
 6 3312 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  8.79    
 7 2771 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  8.82    
  2555 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  DNF       
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :13:56 
Heat:1  
 1 753 Persyn Camille            96 DCLA  66.98    
 2 867 Van Kriekingen Franne     97 ROBA  67.27    
 3 693 Van Haeren Sofie          96 ARAC  68.05    
 4 1406 Van Wilderode Mira        96 LYRA  75.99    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :13:56 
Heat:2  
 1 1021 De Marez Manon            97 AVR   63.44    
 2 970 Dejaegher Jolente         96 ROBA  64.93    
 3 734 Vandenhove Lore           97 AVZK  65.80    
 4 1207 Van Moeseke Tine          96 VOLH  66.46    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :13:56 
Heat:3  
 1 697 De Launoit Laura          96 DUFF  62.52    
 2 937 De Vos Soetkin            96 ASVO  63.34    
 3 952 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  63.50    
 4 936 Bosschaert Laure          96 ASVO  64.71    
 5 835 Laurent Daphne            97 AVKA  65.16    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :13:56 
Heat:4  
 1 772 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  60.20    
 2 1180 Vrijsen Lina              96 AVT   61.60    
 3 1192 Bogaert Jana              96 VS    61.93    
 4 991 Degreve Robin             97 OEH   63.09    
 5 852 Claesen Evi               97 ADD   63.60    
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kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch  Men  Time :14:57 
Heat:1  
 1 2807 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   16.40    
 2 2981 Nys Gerald                94 VS    14.29    
 3 3322 Vercruysse Jonas          94 FLAC  13.99    
 4 3184 Goovaerts Jens            95 LYRA  13.98    
 5 3213 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  13.90    
 6 3239 Daenen Jurgen             94 ADD   13.59    
 7 2796 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  13.27    
 8 2647 Broeckx Seppe             94 ARAC  12.70    
 9 2787 Van Waes Brecht           95 AVLO  12.26    
 10 2954 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  11.99    
 
hinkstapspringen Sch  Men  Time :14:28 
Heat:1  
 1 2781 Boschmans Jurian          94 HAKI  12.81    
 2 2971 Eloot Bram                95 VS    12.50    
 3 2895 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  12.41    
 4 2984 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    12.10    
 5 3033 Van De Voorde Florian     95 ACW   11.78    
 6 2861 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  11.73    
 7 3259 De Smedt Sam              94 RCG   11.60    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:27 
Heat:1  
 1 2680 Vandenbergh Laura         94 DCLA  65.71    
 2 2731 Groffen Vicky             94 AVKA  67.32    
 3 3351 Van Poel Esther           95 LEBB  67.79    
 4 3225 Coudyzer Aurelien         94 AZW   68.34    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:27 
Heat:2  
 1 2948 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  62.88    
 2 3142 Gillis Hanne              95 ROBA  63.38    
 3 2658 Gaillart Laura            94 AZW   63.58    
 4 3092 De Mulder Paulien         95 KAAG  64.08    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:27 
Heat:3  
 1 2769 De Vleeschauwer Hannah    95 RCG   62.52    
 2 3030 Hanssens Annelies         95 ACHL  62.82    
 3 2752 Hoste Kato                94 OB    63.48    
 4 3127 Thys Sien                 95 ACME  63.59    
  2715 Nijsten Chelsey           94 GENK  DIS       
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:27 
Heat:4  
 1 3326 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   59.83    
 2 3301 Vangeneugden Jolijn       94 VMOL  60.50    
 3 3102 Van de Walle Astrid       94 RIEM  60.82    
 4 3174 Miri Yasmina              94 MAC   62.29    
 5 3291 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94 DAC   62.75    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:27 
Heat:5  
 1 3000 Grillet Justien           94 VS    55.53   BR 
 2 2903 Nagels Rani               95 ABES  58.47    
 3 3047 Vanbesien Flavie          95 FLAC  59.76    
 4 3141 Gillis Ine                95 ROBA  60.37    
 5 2619 Hugaerts Ine              95 DUFF  61.87    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:1  
 1 1165 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    60.92    
 2 863 Verhasselt Yannick        96 HAMM  61.31    
 3 894 Vanassen Kobe             96 AVT   62.35    
 4 840 Willem Ward               97 OB    63.41    
 5 722 Van Steen Cyriel          97 VAC   66.43    
 6 1338 Hiele Wannes              97 AVKA  71.16    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:2  
 1 839 Van De Sande Alessandro   97 OB    57.88    
 2 878 Wylleman Jonathan         96 ACME  57.98    
 3 1413 Marinelli Vincent         96 DALO  59.45    
 4 692 Laporte Vincent           97 AVZK  59.95    
 5 1360 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  61.60    
 6 843 Kinget Loewis             97 OB    62.36    
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400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:3  
 1 1516 Smismans Robin            96 OEH   56.35    
 2 969 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    56.89    
 3 1294 Verdonck Simon            96 MACW  57.06    
 4 710 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   58.06    
 5 904 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  59.78    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:4  
 1 921 Geeroms Jeroen            96 LOND  55.01    
 2 960 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   56.27    
 3 1108 Janssen Dries             96 ACHL  56.42    
 4 1012 Van Dorpe Midas           96 KAAG  56.51    
 5 1028 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  57.92    
 
hoogspringen Sch  V  Time :16:05 
Heat:1  
 1 2621 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  1.73    
 2 2981 Borghijs Jolien           95 VOLH  1.65    
 3 3066 Holtappels Sofie          95 AVT   1.63    
 4 3288 Vankerckhoven Sarah       95 LEBB  1.59    
 5 2811 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  1.56    
 6 2727 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  1.53    
 7 3130 Pieroni Laura             94 LOOI  1.53    
 8 2890 De Pauw Loredana          95 AVLO  1.53    
 9 2967 Vissers Emma              94 ACHL  1.50    
 10 2955 Stepman Griet             95 DEIN  1.50    
 11 3101 Watteyne Manon            95 AZW   1.45    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:1  
 1 3061 Apers Gilles              95 KAAG  57.30    
 2 3057 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   57.40    
 3 2608 Poppe Matthieu            94 ZELE  57.58    
 4 3039 Geelen Sam                95 AVT   58.16    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:2  
 1 2758 Bral Francis              94 AVMO  54.85    
 2 2945 Van Vlerken Daan          95 ACHL  56.64    
 3 2810 Eylenbosch Arno           95 OEH   57.02    
 4 3244 Van Roey Stefan           94 OLSE  57.28    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:3  
 1 2819 Lambrecht Levi            94 EA    54.34    
 2 3096 Van Kesteren Lars         94 ROBA  54.76    
 3 2605 Peeters Simon             95 VAC   54.89    
 4 2714 Riviere Laurens           95 HCO   55.11    
 5 2731 Vanbekbergen Laurenz      95 RCG   55.31    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:4  
 1 2989 Depoortere Tuur           94 FLAC  54.18    
 2 2723 Verborgh Alexander        95 HCO   54.18    
 3 2984 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    54.88    
 4 2871 Matthyssens Steve         94 ABES  55.46    
 5 2939 Op De Beeck Frederic      95 ACHL  56.63    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :14:54 
Heat:5  
 1 3253 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA  50.21    
 2 2711 Vints Wouter              94 ROBA  50.47    
 3 3162 Bruyneel Arthur           94 HALE  51.00    
 4 3248 Brouckaert Simon          94 STAX  54.13    
 5 2826 Van Nuffel Danny          95 LEBB  55.61    
 
hinkstapspringen Sch  V  Time :15:43 
Heat:1  
 1 3284 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   11.42    
 2 3260 Paulissen Nel             95 AVT   11.03    
 3 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  10.52    
 4 2741 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   10.38    
 5 3127 Thys Sien                 95 ACME  10.37    
 6 3101 Watteyne Manon            95 AZW   10.29    
 7 2895 Talloen Louise            95 ACBR  10.02    
 8 3259 Van Oers Fran             94 AVKA  9.84    
 9 3265 Stoop Evelien             95 ZWAT  9.76    
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 10 3291 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94 DAC   9.69    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :15:10 
Heat:1  
 1 727 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   7.97    
 2 1521 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  7.97    
 3 1086 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   8.05    
 4 1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   8.17    
 5 1226 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  8.19    
 6 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  8.21    
 7 789 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  8.29    
 8 1247 De Clerck Silke           96 VOLH  8.30    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :15:10 
Heat:1  
 1 3000 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.78    
 2 3278 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   7.81    
 3 2689 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA  7.91    
 4 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   7.97    
 5 3024 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  7.98    
 6 2654 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   8.07    
 7 3189 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   8.13    
 8 2720 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  8.20    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :15:20 
Heat:1  
 1 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  7.49    
 2 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  7.61    
 3 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  7.68    
 4 933 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  7.71    
 5 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   7.72    
 6 897 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   7.80    
 7 1064 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  7.82    
 8 685 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  7.89    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:21 
Heat:1  
 1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  7.09    
 2 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   7.20    
 3 3118 Sortino Jeremi            94 ABES  7.22    
 4 2657 David Dries               95 HCO   7.33    
 5 2691 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    7.34    
 6 2748 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  7.37    
 7 3312 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  7.43    
  2613 Brusselaers Thomas        94 DCLA  DIS       
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg  Sch  V  Time :15:56 
Heat:1  
 1 2822 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  12.21    
 2 2843 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  11.93    
 3 2948 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  11.26    
 4 2610 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 MAC   11.22    
 5 3059 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  10.87    
 6 3240 Hayen Leen                95 ACA   10.08    
 7 2812 Vackier Pauline           94 AVMO  9.82    
 8 3353 Froyen Lotte              94 GENK  9.52    
 9 3003 Maudens Lore              94 VS    8.10    
 10 3161 Francken Margaux          95 LYRA  8.09    
 
polsstokspringen Sch  Men  Time :17:32 
Heat:1  
 1 2610 Broeders Ben              95 DCLA  4.20    
 2 3120 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  4.10    
 3 2555 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  3.90    
 4 2930 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL  3.80    
 5 3149 De Laender Nils           94 BRAB  3.80    
 6 2923 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  3.60    
 7 2866 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR  3.40    
 8 2788 Sonck Victor              95 AVLO  3.00    
 
800 meter Cad  V  Time :15:39 
Heat:1  
 1 1088 Danneels Christine        96 HCO   2:25.13    
 2 940 Hofman Celine             97 ASVO  2:28.12    
 3 669 Willaert Niki             97 MAC   2:31.81    
 4 1586 Moens Febe                97 AVLO  2:33.31    
 5 831 Vermeulen Ilke            96 AVKA  2:37.46    
 6 714 Simons Larissa            96 LIER  2:40.21    
 7 1387 Hellinckx Lotte           97 ACBR  2:41.31    

pagina 10 van 14

25/01/2011http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2011/jan/zo23/WPdoc.txt

user235
Markering



 8 1570 Verbeke Lilin             96 ABES  2:57.57    
 
800 meter Cad  V  Time :15:39 
Heat:2  
 1 676 Eykens Renee              96 KAPE  2:14.54    
 2 788 Steegen Sofie             96 ATLA  2:21.83    
 3 799 Dockx Lieze               97 BONH  2:24.13    
 4 1179 Vandepoele Jana           96 AVR   2:26.12    
 5 1013 De Veylder Lieselot       96 EA    2:26.81    
 6 920 Van Basselaere Lindsay    96 KAAG  2:29.45    
 7 816 Defer Luna                97 HCO   2:30.52    
 8 929 Van Durme Margot          96 ASVO  2:31.83    
 9 1099 Luckx Charlotte           97 MACW  2:32.16    
 
800 meter Sch  V  Time :15:44 
Heat:1  
 1 2897 Van De Vel Sara           94 ABES  2:22.09    
 2 2601 Moons Shauni              95 LAT   2:26.64    
 3 2734 Delanghe Lize             95 AVKA  2:27.19    
 4 2751 Stubbe Louise             94 OB    2:29.93    
 5 2745 Musseeuw Jolien           94 AVR   2:31.61    
  2623 Gryp Dorien               95 VAC   DNF       
 
800 meter Sch  V  Time :15:44 
Heat:2  
 1 2823 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  2:16.60    
 2 2764 Hellinckx Lotte           95 OPW   2:17.44    
 3 2707 Carton Louise             94 HCO   2:18.22    
 4 2660 Vande Velde Thaisa        94 AZW   2:19.97    
 5 3123 Pompen Ilke               95 ACBR  2:23.60    
 6 2655 Carrein Febe              95 AZW   2:27.15    
 
800 meter Cad  Men  Time :15:56 
Heat:1  
 1 1313 Schoofs Kobe              96 BAV   2:11.20    
 2 711 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   2:11.34    
 3 895 Rademakers Guillaume      96 DCLA  2:13.14    
 4 1130 Vandepoele Jonas          96 AVR   2:14.51    
 5 741 Perdieus Siebe            97 DCLA  2:16.90    
 6 744 Sisk Tomas                97 DCLA  2:19.21    
 7 843 Kinget Loewis             97 OB    2:20.93    
  866 Vandamme Vic              97 HCO   DNF       
 
hinkstapspringen Cad  Men  Time :16:13 
Heat:1  
 1 1239 Van Gool Pieter           96 VMOL  11.03    
 2 1028 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  10.27    
 
hoogspringen Sch  Men  Time :17:26 
Heat:1  
 1 2886 Jacobs Brett              94 ADD   1.92    
 2 2600 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   1.86    
 3 2771 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.84    
 4 2709 Meseure Egbert            94 HCO   1.84    
 5 3199 Annaert Wouter            94 AVT   1.84    
 6 3307 Poppelmonde Dries         94 AVZK  1.78    
 7 2895 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  1.78    
 8 2952 De Prekel Laurenz         94 VOLH  1.78    
 9 3052 Albert Brent              95 ADD   1.75    
 10 2674 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  1.70    
 
800 meter Sch  Men  Time :16:06 
Heat:1  
 1 2885 Gielen Bram               95 ADD   2:09.14    
 2 2668 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:09.67    
 3 3023 Beuckels Jaan             94 OB    2:10.17    
 4 2661 Defer Joni                95 HCO   2:10.50    
 5 2901 Moons Hannes              95 OB    2:13.44    
 6 3172 Senden Udo                95 AVT   2:14.74    
 7 2811 Querton Michiel           95 OEH   2:26.24    
 
800 meter Sch  Men  Time :16:06 
Heat:2  
 1 3080 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  1:55.15    
 2 2814 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   2:00.47    
 3 2894 Decadt Hannes             94 MACW  2:02.01    
 4 2769 Paermentier Benoit        95 ACME  2:03.39    
 5 2632 D'hoore Ward              94 HAC   2:05.22    
 6 2646 Muutjens Michael          94 ATLA  2:05.27    
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 7 2870 Maselis Jonas             95 ABES  2:05.81    
 8 2948 Dejonckheere Dimitri      94 AVR   2:06.19    
 9 2845 Verschueren Kevin         95 ACBR  2:10.16    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:1  
 1 1070 Horemans Annelies         97 ACBR  28.00    
 2 876 Devloo Esther             97 FLAC  28.10    
 3 894 Decaestecker Silke        97 RCG   28.58    
 4 758 Van Gerven Olivia         96 DCLA  28.64    
 5 703 Daems Olivia              97 AVZK  29.27    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:2  
 1 1176 Hessel Danielle           97 AVR   27.84    
 2 978 Roskams Bente             97 ROBA  27.86    
 3 1419 Bruggen Anne              97 ATLA  28.19    
 4 753 Persyn Camille            96 DCLA  28.26    
 5 1590 Lanslots Kato             96 ACHL  28.29    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:3  
 1 1192 Bogaert Jana              96 VS    27.26    
 2 1589 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  27.37    
 3 1127 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  27.46    
 4 1001 Duyck Charlotte           97 DEIN  27.47    
 5 685 Folens Merel              96 KAPE  28.10    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:4  
 1 812 Couvreur Fauve            96 HCO   26.80    
 2 1490 Daniels Kolien            96 AVT   27.01    
 3 789 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  27.19    
 4 1360 Decock Jutta              96 AVR   27.32    
 5 956 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  27.46    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:5  
 1 736 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   26.49    
 2 721 Van Steenlandt Sofie      97 ACW   26.69    
 3 1508 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   27.20    
 4 1086 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   27.51    
 5 847 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  28.26    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:6  
 1 727 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   26.39    
 2 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  26.56    
 3 842 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  26.60    
 4 838 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  26.63    
 5 1187 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    26.85    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:1  
 1 2958 Tessens Helena            95 LYRA  26.81    
 2 2838 Eysackers Elien           94 OLSE  27.15    
 3 2657 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   27.20    
 4 3215 Mensaert Celine           95 HAC   27.23    
 5 2763 Lamproye Jana             95 ROBA  27.39    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:2  
 1 2783 Vrancken Kelly            94 HCO   26.76    
 2 2909 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  26.80    
 3 2711 Verbruggen Lise           94 SPBO  27.33    
 4 2963 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA  27.72    
  3366 Rutsaert Regine           95 DCLA  DIS       
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:3  
 1 3083 Bogaert Annelies          95 KAAG  26.98    
 2 3108 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   27.05    
 3 3097 Peeters Marlies           94 KAAG  27.17    
 4 3001 De Cremer Laura           94 VS    27.59    
 5 2973 Vertommen Stien           95 ACHL  27.76    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:4  
 1 2654 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   26.42    
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 2 2720 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  26.95    
 3 3109 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   27.04    
 4 2810 Gaethofs Stephanie        95 AVMO  27.24    
 5 3047 Vanbesien Flavie          95 FLAC  27.43    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:5  
 1 2991 Lambrechts Jana           95 VS    26.38    
 2 2750 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  26.47    
 3 3189 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   26.57    
 4 2937 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  26.64    
 5 3024 Smolders Karlien          94 LYRA  26.64    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:6  
 1 2689 Efonye Kimberley          94 ATLA  25.20    
 2 3029 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  25.53    
 3 3100 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   26.22    
 4 3153 Vanheusden Marisa         94 ADD   26.35    
 5 2813 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  26.99    
 
hinkstapspringen Cad  V  Time :17:32 
Heat:1  
 1 1135 Van Doninck Eline         97 ACBR  11.08    
 2 1268 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   10.60    
 3 685 Folens Merel              96 KAPE  10.30    
 4 652 De Clercq Bowen           97 LAT   9.62    
 5 1191 Baeyens Lupe              96 VS    9.52    
 6 746 De Neve Katrien           97 AVT   9.16    
 7 945 Callens Delphine          96 AVMO  9.08    
 8 900 Vanpeteghem Sofie         96 FLAC  8.13    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:1  
 1 1614 Ben Ali Farouk            97 STAX  26.37    
 2 724 Visser Bram               97 VAC   26.58    
 3 983 Vermiesch Wiebe           97 KAAG  27.07    
  780 Loyens Dennis             97 ATLA  DIS       
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:2  
 1 779 Castermans Martijn        96 ATLA  26.19    
 2 998 Van Heesvelde Dries       97 KAAG  26.29    
 3 654 De Wilde Kevin            96 ZELE  26.69    
 4 737 Demeulemeester Tom        96 DCLA  26.76    
 5 1349 Fagniart Dries            96 RCT   26.93    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:3  
 1 1012 Van Dorpe Midas           96 KAAG  25.86    
 2 705 Le Roy Kristof            97 AZW   26.07    
 3 1401 Wuyts Jochem              96 LYRA  26.08    
 4 1413 Marinelli Vincent         96 DALO  26.40    
 5 749 Vander Kuylen Christiaan  96 DCLA  26.54    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:4  
 1 1064 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  24.91    
 2 1149 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    25.07    
 3 1387 Vandevyvere Midas         96 FLAC  25.15    
 4 1270 Ryckaert Jakob            96 AVLO  26.00    
 5 1100 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  26.22    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:5  
 1 933 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  24.50    
 2 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  24.72    
 3 816 Iguacel Christian         96 AVKA  24.85    
 4 685 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  25.22    
 5 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   25.23    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:33 
Heat:6  
 1 1048 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   23.60    
 2 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  23.89    
 3 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  24.07    
 4 729 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   24.22    
 5 1170 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   24.88    
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200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:36 
Heat:1  
 1 3099 De Bondt Matthias         94 RCT   24.92    
 2 2982 Remmery Jelle             94 VS    25.12    
 3 3049 Remacle Bjorn             95 DCLA  25.29    
 4 2829 De Graef Wouter           95 EA    25.70    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:36 
Heat:2  
 1 2662 Declercq Mathias          94 HCO   24.43    
 2 2698 De Craene Wannes          95 OB    24.63    
 3 2619 Miermans Toon             95 AVT   24.78    
 4 2599 Ostyn Niels               94 AZW   24.82    
 5 3252 Lumbala Regis             95 DCLA  25.06    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:36 
Heat:3  
 1 2770 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  24.17    
 2 2861 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  24.41    
 3 2692 Bonte Alexander           95 OB    24.78    
 4 2634 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   24.83    
 5 2725 Achten Leander            95 RCG   24.95    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:36 
Heat:4  
 1 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  23.72    
 2 3245 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   23.88    
 3 2604 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   23.98    
 4 2675 Champeaux Christophe      94 LEBB  24.24    
 5 3187 Kapeta Kapeta Mael        94 DCLA  24.61    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:36 
Heat:5  
 1 3253 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA  22.49    
 2 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   22.58    
 3 2657 David Dries               95 HCO   23.66    
 4 2783 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  23.73    
 5 2748 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  24.04    
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